bike:f)ride

B-n-R Buses fit eleven (11) bikes May-Oct and three (3) bikes on buses with mobility lifts and off-season!

Route 10 Quthound to Suttons Bay  (Mostly uphill on the trail to Suttons Bay)

MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY-SUNDAY
Bus 6:00am  LastBus 6:00 pm First Bus 8:30 am  LastBus 6:00 pm
& & binr & br binr & b:nr & bir b
Location MﬂINDAY-"EHlDlY SATURDAY-SUNDAY
Hall St Transfer Station 6:00 8:30 11:00 1:00 3:30 6:00 8:30 11:00 1:00 3:00 6:00
| Cherry Bend @ Leelanau Studios 6:10 8:45 11:15 1:15 3:45 6:15 8:45 1k 1:15 3:15 6:15
Elmwood Township Park - ---- ---- ---- - ---- 8:49 11:19 1:19 319 6:19
Leelanau Trail Parking @ Fouch Rd ---- e --- ---- —--- e 8:55 11:25 1:25 3:28 6:25
Leelanau Trail Parking @ Shady Lane - - ---- ---- ---- ---- 9:06 11:36 1:36 3:36 6:36
M-22 @ Shady Lane Market 6:20 8:55 11:25 1:25 365 6:25 9:10 11:40 1:40 3:40 6:40
M-22 @ Fort Road 6:23 8:58 11:28 1:28 3:58 6:28 9:14 11:43 1:43 3:43 6:43
Hop Lot Brewing Company 6:28 9:03 11:33 1:33 4:03 6:33 9:19 11:48 1:48 3:48 6:48
Front St @ Suttons Bay Library 6:30 9:05 11:35 1:35 4:05 6:35 9:21 11:50 1:50 3:50 6:50
(LEER  Ki-Dah-Keh Mi-Kun 6:42 9:17 11:47 1.47 417 6:47 9:33 12:02 2:02 4:.02 7.02
[ RLELN Leelanau Sands Casino park n ride 6:49 9:24 11:54 1:54 4:24 6:54 9:40 12:09 2:09 4:09 7:09

¢ =3bikes birr =11 bikes

Route 10 Inbound to Traverse City  (Mostly downhill on the trail from Suttons Bay)

MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY-SUNDAY
First Bus 7:00am  LastBus 7:00 pm First Bus 10:00am  LastBus 7:15 pm
&, & bir & bir  bir & b:nr & bir  binr
_ Location MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY-SUNDAY

ﬁ 1 Leelanau Sands Casino park n ride 7:00 9:30 12:00 2:00 4:30 7:00 10:00 12:30 2:30 4:30 7:18
Ki-Dah-Keh Mi-Kun 7:07 9:37 12:07 2:07 4:37 7:07 10:07 12:37 237, 4:37 22
L[ Front St @ Suttons Bay Library 7:15 9:45 12:15 2:15 4:45 715 10:16 12:45 2:45 4:45 7:30
jlkitl Hop Lot Brewing Company 717 9:47 12:17 217 4:47 717 10:17 12:47 2:47 4:47 7:32
(K[ M-22 @ Fort Road 7:22 9:52 12:22 2:22 4:52 7:22 10:22 12:52 2:52 4:52 7.37
gl M-22 @ Shady Lane Market 7:25 9:55 12:25 2:25 4:55 7:25 10:25 12:55 2,55 4:55 7:40
(L Leelanau Trail Parking @ Shady Lane -—-- --- ---- ---- -—-- --=- 10:28 12:58 2:58 4:58 7:43
Leelanau Trail Parking @ Fouch Rd -—-- —--- - -—-- - 10:38 1:08 3:08 5:08 1655
/0 Eimwood Township Park mmm e e mmun =nen sumn 10:45 1:15 315 (R 8:00
& Cherry Bend @ Leelanau Studios 7:35 10:05 12:35 2:35 5:05 785 10:49 1:19 3:19 5:19 8:04
Hall St Transfer Station 8:05 10:35 1:05 3:05 5:35 8:05 11:04 1:34 3:34 5:34 8:19

& =3 bikes bnr =11 bikes

Track your bus live with BATA Bus Tracker:

www.batabustracker.com Download the Transit App

(2))

Use Google Maps

or Apple Maps




Peshawbestown www.bata.net/villageloops

231.941.2324
[

Leelanau May 24, 2025

Sands Casino

Ki-Dah-Keh Mi-Kun

a

Lake
Leelanau

Suttons Bay Library

Bay Area Transportation Authority

Hop Lot Brewing Suttons Bay

Company
Fort Road E .
L e f
O_ Shady Lane Market

f

| Shadyln
| Trailhead
|
|
I

C]Weekend @

Route Only

' o e e’ i el

‘O~

~
FouchRd 'y
Trailhead ~
-~
A

Elmwood 3
Township |
Hall/Park \3

>
Cherry Bend @‘
Leelanau Studios==

Map Legend Hall Street
(O Transit Stop Transfer Station

[ Transfer Station

[& Park-n-Ride J
1 Enclosed Bus Shelters Traverse City




